
1391B-EST45
Allen Bradley Drives – AC Servo 1391

Technical Specifications:

Manufacturer

Brand

Part Number/Catalog No.

Product Type

Series

2nd Position Speed Capability

Nominal Bus Output Voltage

Continuous Current (RMS)

Peak Current (RMS)

Continuous Power Output

Peak Power Output

Input Circuit Breaker Rating

Circuit Breaker Interrupt Rating

Weight

Rockwell Automation

Allen-Bradley

1391B-EST45

AC Servo Controller

B

Extended Speed & Peak Torque Range

300V DC

45A

135A

15 kW

45 kW

38A RMS

1300A

37 lbs.
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